BURR KING MFG. CO., INC
1220 Tamara Lane
Warsaw, MO 65355
(660)438-8998 • Fax (660)438-8991
BURR KING VIBRAKING
®
MODEL 40 VIBRATORY LARGE BOWL

from all materials. Can also brighten up yellow metals. If
used for rust removal, part must be dipped in a anti-rust
compound upon removing them from the acid solution.
(9981)
Page 25
BURR KING MFG. CO., INC
1220 Tamara Lane
Warsaw, MO 65355
www.burrking.com • info@burrking.com
(660)438-8998 • Fax (660)438-8991
Filter PAK Filter
Filters sold by micron mesh size in kit quantities of 5, 10, & 25
Fine micron best for porcelain media, medium micron best for ceramic, coarse micron best for plastic medias
PART NO. MICRON QUANTITY PRICE
FP-5-5                           5                              5                         CALL
FP-5-10                         5                             10                        CALL
FP-5-25                         5                             25                        CALL
FP-10-5                        10                             5                         CALL
FP-10-10                      10                            10                        CALL
FP-10-25                      10                            25                        CALL
FP-15-5                        15                             5                         CALL
FP-15-10                      15                            10                        CALL
FP-15-25                      15                            25                        CALL
FP-25-5                        25                             5                         CALL
FP-25-10                      25                            10                        CALL
FP-25-25                      25                            25                        CALL
FP-50-5                        50                             5                         CALL
FP-50-10                      50                            10                        CALL
FP-50-25                      50                            25                        CALL
FP-100-5                     100                            5                         CALL
FP-100-10                   100                           10                        CALL
FP-100-25                   100                           25                        CALL
    The perfect mate for Vibra KING Vibratory chambers and bowls. We offer
replacement filters from 5 to 100 micron. 5 is a finer filter and 100 lets more
particles through. A 25 micron is recommended for plastic media processing and
15 micron is recommended for ceramic media processing. Filters are offered in